General information about company

Scrip code 504351

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE507F01023

Name of the company EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as a % | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of total no. of shares | securities (IX)
Category Cettgguiy ot | e, QL paid up equity |paid-up |underlying shares held (calculated as per . .
) ?}’Ia;reh"lder ?ﬁ?;eh(’lders Deres el |eomty | Depestory | (VD= (O | SORER, 1957 oy | e o g QU gl Total as a
(Iv) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V]) As a % of Class % of
held (V) (A+B+C2) Class eg: X - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 174781787 174781787 15.02 174781787 174781787 |15.02
Group
(B) Public 65898 989016773 989016773 84.98 989016773 989016773 | 84.98
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 65900 1163798560 1163798560 100 1163798560 1163798560 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , gfl‘llmbef of
No. Of as a % Number of 1 a(ljres d
: assuming full | Locked in pieCeee of Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares 5 otherwise g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying : encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding » (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
(D . Outstanding " percentage of A —
(I1) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
I Warrants diluted share % of sa’o
securities . and No. Of . . 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD= | No, | total | No. | O 1O U U U
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (2) |Shares | (a) Shares c?tegory c'a}tegory c_af‘Fegory
% of held held (1) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15.02 174781787
Group
(B) Public 84.98 737031345 0 0 0
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 911813132 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

No. Of Shareholding as -
£ full Partly I\}Ilo. Ot ! a % of total no. | Of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of N(?' Sty paid-up SHATEs LRI of shares
: paid up . underlying | shares held No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders . equity : _ (calculated as % of
equity shares Depository | (VII) = (IV)+ a700
() (111) shares . per SCRR, 1957) Total
held (IV) Receipts (V)+ (V) o ota
held (VII) As a % of : Class Voti
(VI) Classeg: X | " | Total oting
V) (A+B+C2) o5 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) i RREm | 174781787 174781787 | 15.02 174781787 174781787 | 15.02
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total (A) 2 174781787 174781787 15.02 174781787 174781787 | 15.02
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2 174781787 174781787 | 15.02 174781787 174781787 | 15.02
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 1 -/, 5 254613870 254613870 | 21.88 254613870 254613870 |21.88

share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs




Resident Individuals
holding nominal

(h) share capital in 210 514810510 514810510 44.24 514810510 514810510 |44.24
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(1) Indians (NRIs) 108 2558419 2558419 0.22 2558419 2558419 0.22
(k) Foreign Companies | | 5 5 0 5 5 0
D Bodies Corporate 117 151321276 151321276 13 151321276 151321276 |13
(m) Any Other (specify) | 519 65712693 65712693 5.65 65712693 65712693 | 5.65
(Sr)b—Total (B) 65898 989016773 989016773 84.98 989016773 989016773 | 84.98
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 65898 989016773 989016773 84.98 989016773 989016773 | 84.98
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Wiz { 65900 1163798560 1163798560 | 100 1163798560 1163798560 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C) 65900 1163798560 1163798560 | 100 1163798560 1163798560 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nuriber'of pledged or Sub e

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | & -~ - Number of ub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XIT) |~ bered urg esrh(a)lres

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) equity
Sr. o . . i held in

utstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % ferm (c;qv)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) XD= | no | °F®@! | no. | oftotal | Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
(a) (VID+HX) As a % () Shares @) || Sl category cgtegory cg?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 15.02 174781787
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 15.02 174781787
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 15.02 174781787

and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)

(D+HA)2)

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)

2) Institutions (Foreign)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4)

Non-institutions




(2) 21.88 254601627 0 0 0
(h) 44.24 262837325 0 0 0
(1) 0.22 2558419 0 0 0
(k) 0 5 0 0 0
Q) 13 151321276 0 0 0
(m) 5.65 65712693 0 0 0
(Ségb'TOtal (B) 84.98 737031345 |0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 84.98 737031345 0 0 0
(B)2)+B)(3)+

(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BH+C2) 100 911813132

)T"tal (A+B+C 100 911813132




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEVANG DINESH MASTER

DEVANG MASTER

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AADTMS5981H

ACZPM7144A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165700000

9081787

174781787

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

165700000

9081787

174781787

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.24

0.78

15.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

165700000

9081787

174781787

Class eg:y

Total

165700000

9081787

174781787

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.24

0.78

15.02




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.24

0.78

15.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

165700000

9081787

174781787




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRYSTALKLEAR PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

LANDER INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

AVANCE VENTURES PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AADCKI1456A

AABCL8658D

AAYCAS648R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21000000

27693365

22049083

70742448

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

21000000

27693365

22049083

70742448

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.8

2.38

1.89

6.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

21000000

27693365

22049083

70742448

Class eg:y

Total

21000000

27693365

22049083

70742448

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.8

2.38

1.89

6.08




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.8

2.38

1.89

6.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21000000

27693365

22049083

70742448

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (1)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DAULAT
RAM

BRIJ BALA

MAHESH
SINGH

NEELAM
PAL

JEEVAN
ARYA

ANUPAM NARAIN
GUPTA

PURAN CHAND
CHOUDHARY

PAN (1)

AOVPR4750D

CLSPB7969N

DZFPS1266D

BFEPN7703R

AMQPJ9410K

AIQPGS113N

AFSPC4394)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29192500

57750000

57500000

51805685

52675000

56127379

56500000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

29192500

57750000

57500000

51805685

52675000

56127379

56500000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.51

4.96

4.94

4.45

4.53

4.82

4.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

29192500

57750000

57500000

51805685

52675000

56127379

56500000

Class eg:y

Total

29192500

57750000

57500000

51805685

52675000

56127379

56500000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.51

4.96

4.94

4.45

4.53

4.82

4.85




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.51

4.96

4.94

4.45

4.53

4.82

4.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

56127379

56500000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (1)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click

here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

361550564

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

361550564

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 361550564

Class eg:y

Total 361550564
0

Total as a % of 31.07

Total Voting rights




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

112627379

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (ii) 0
Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

LLP

LLP

Clearing Members

Trusts

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOONLIGHT MULTITRADE LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAZFM2094B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

25

480

519

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40384947

27500001

1670904

10000

23646842

65712693

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

40384947

27500001

1670904

10000

23646842

65712693

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.47

2.36

0.14

2.03

5.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40384947

27500001

1670904

10000

23646842

65712693




Class eg:y

Total

40384947

27500001

1670904

10000

23646842

65712693

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.47

2.36

0.14

2.03

5.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.47

2.36

0.14

2.03

5.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

40384947

27500001

1670904

10000

23646842

65712693




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) |0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0







