General information about company								
Scrip code	504351							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE507F01023							
Name of the company	EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	s securities (IX)	ghts held in ea	ch class of			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	\mathbf{I} in a line calling \mathbf{I} in a line calling \mathbf{I} in the calculated as per	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting	(XIV) I	Rights	Total as a					
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		As a % of	Class eg: X		Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	174781787			174781787	15.02	174781787		174781787	15.02		
(B)	Public	65898	989016773			989016773	84.98	989016773		989016773	84.98		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	65900	1163798560			1163798560	100	1163798560		1163798560	100		

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	Category of	Category of sharebolder Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming full rlying anding ertible artible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		iber of es ged or rwise mbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				15.02					174781787			
(B)	Public				84.98					737031345	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					911813132	0	0	0

	Table 1	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each of securities (IX)			ach class
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity		shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(I)	(III)		shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern of	f the Prom	oter and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian	lian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Sub-Total (A) (1)		2	174781787			174781787	15.02	174781787		174781787	15.02
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		2	174781787			174781787	15.02	174781787		174781787	15.02
В	Table III - Statement	showing shareh	olding pattern c	of the Publ	ic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	Institutions (Domestic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	institutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	64943	254613870			254613870	21.88	254613870		254613870	21.88

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	210	514810510			514810510	44.24	514810510	514810510	44.24
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	108	2558419			2558419	0.22	2558419	2558419	0.22
(k)	Foreign Companies	1	5			5	0	5	5	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	117	151321276			151321276	13	151321276	151321276	13
(m)	Any Other (specify)	519	65712693			65712693	5.65	65712693	65712693	5.65
Sub-Total (B) (4)		65898	989016773			989016773	84.98	989016773	989016773	84.98
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		65898	989016773			989016773	84.98	989016773	989016773	84.98
С	Table IV - Statement	showing shareh	olding pattern o	f the Non	Promoter- Non	Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		65900	1163798560			1163798560	100	1163798560	1163798560	100
Total (A+B+C)		65900	1163798560			1163798560	100	1163798560	1163798560	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	սթ		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise Imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	% tal esAs a % of total Shares held (b)		dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				15.02					174781787			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				15.02					174781787			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)	15.02 174781787								174781787			
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (De	nstitutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	entral Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institution	institutions										

(g)				21.88					254601627	0	0	0
(h)				44.24					262837325	0	0	0
(i)				0.22					2558419	0	0	0
(k)				0					5	0	0	0
(l)				13					151321276	0	0	0
(m)				5.65					65712693	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				84.98					737031345	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				84.98					737031345	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					911813132			
Total (A+B+C)				100					911813132			

	Individuals/Hine	du undivided Family			
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEVANG DINESH MASTER	DEVANG MASTER	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AADTM5981H	ACZPM7144A	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	165700000	9081787	174781787		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	165700000	9081787	174781787		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.24	0.78	15.02		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	165700000	9081787	174781787		
Class eg:y					
Total 165700000		9081787	174781787		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.24	0.78	15.02		

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.24	0.78	15.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in	165700000	9081787	174781787

	ematerialized orm (XIV)			
R	leason for not prov	viding PAN		
	eason for not roviding PAN			
S	hareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRYSTALKLEAR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	LANDER INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	AVANCE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AADCK1456A	AABCL8658D	AAYCA5648R	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21000000	27693365	22049083	70742448			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21000000	27693365	22049083	70742448			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.8	2.38	1.89	6.08			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	21000000	27693365	22049083	70742448			
Class eg:y							
Total	21000000	27693365	22049083	70742448			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.8	2.38	1.89	6.08			

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.8	2.38	1.89	6.08
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2100000	27693365	22049083	70742448
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	o-category (i) 0 0 0 0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DAULAT RAM	BRIJ BALA	MAHESH SINGH	NEELAM PAL	JEEVAN ARYA	ANUPAM NARAIN GUPTA	PURAN CHAND CHOUDHARY	
PAN (II)	AOVPR4750D	CLSPB7969N	DZFPS1266D	BFEPN7703R	AMQPJ9410K	AIQPG8113N	AFSPC4394J	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29192500	57750000	57500000	51805685	52675000	56127379	56500000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	29192500	57750000	57500000	51805685	52675000	56127379	56500000	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	4.96	4.94	4.45	4.53	4.82	4.85	
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ties (IX)					
Class eg: X	29192500	57750000	57500000	51805685	52675000	56127379	56500000	
Class eg:y								
Total	29192500	57750000	57500000	51805685	52675000	56127379	56500000	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.51	4.96	4.94	4.45	4.53	4.82	4.85	

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	4.96	4.94	4.45	4.53	4.82	4.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	56127379	56500000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	361550564					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	361550564					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.07					
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	361550564					
Class eg:y						
Total	361550564					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	31.07					

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	31.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	112627379
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	LLP	LLP	Clearing Members	Trusts	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		MOONLIGHT MULTITRADE LLP				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)		AAZFM2094B				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	13	1	25	1	480	519	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40384947	27500001	1670904	10000	23646842	65712693	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40384947	27500001	1670904	10000	23646842	65712693	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.47	2.36	0.14	0	2.03	5.64	
Number of Voting 1	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	40384947	27500001	1670904	10000	23646842	65712693	

Class eg:y								
Total	40384947	27500001	1670904	10000	23646842	65712693		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.47	2.36	0.14	0	2.03	5.64		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.47	2.36	0.14	0	2.03	5.64		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in	40384947	27500001	1670904	10000	23646842	65712693		

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) und	er							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0			